
1 Mr. Ahmad Akbal Adi Yusa
Head of Disaster Management and 

Climate Change
BDRC Brunei bigbully_906@hotmail.com

2 Ms. Noun Rommy
Building Urban Resilience Operation 

Manager
CRC Cambodia nynyan_noun@yahoo.com

3 Ms. Hang Pisey
Community Based Disaster Risk 

Reduction project officer
CRC Cambodia hangpisey79@gmail.com

4 Mrs. Wahyu Nurwasi Rofiah Sakti Youth and Volunteer Division PMI Indonesia gek.rofi@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Khammy Chansamon

Deputy Head of Administration and 

Planning Section, 

Disaster Management Division

LRC Laos xay_khammy@yahoo.com

6 Ms. Parvathi Rajoo
Health & Community Services 

Manager, National Headquarters
MyRC Malaysia para@redcrescent.org.my

7 Mme. Noor Ezdiani Bt Zainal Abidin Honorary Secretary MyRC Malaysia nezani79@yahoo.com

8 Ms. Moe Thida Win
Deputy Director of Disaster 

Management Department
MRCS Myanmar

moethidawin@redcross.org.mm

moegis73@gmail.com

9 Ms. Pone Nyet Khaing Senior Program Coordinator MRCS Myanmar
ponenyetkhaing@redcross.org.mm

ponenyet.khaing@gmail.com

10 Ms. Wut Yee Kyaw Program Coordinator MRCS Myanmar wutyeekyaw@redcross.org.mm

11 Mr. Ye Min Program Officer MRCS Myanmar yemin@redcross.org.mm

12 Ms. Ana Mariquina
Project Officer for Disaster 

Management Services
PRC Philippines ana.mariquina@gmail.com

13 Dr. Amnat Barlee
Director of Relief and Community 

Health Bureau
TRC Thailand abarlee@redcross.or.th

14 Mrs. Sunisthida Phetduang Head of Disaster Preparedness Unit TRC Thailand cbdrrr@redcross.or.th

15 Mrs. Duangporn Phonpattapee Professional Nurse (CBDRR Unit) TRC Thailand cbdrrr@redcross.or.th

16 Mrs. Kuntida Piwpan
Professional Nurse 

Red Cross Health Station No.7
TRC Thailand nongkc7@hotmail.com

17 Mrs. Porntheera Chaleekort
Professional Nurse 

Red Cross Health Station No.7
TRC Thailand kc7ub@hotmail.com

18 Mr. Marcelino Albuquerque Youth School Program officer CVTL Timor Leste marcelino_cvtl@redcross.tl

19 Mr. Joao Pala
Branch Coordinator from Covalima 

municipality
CVTL Timor Leste joaopalla@yahoo.com

20 Ms. Pham Thi Thanh My Project Officer VNRC Vietnam thanhmyvnrc@yahoo.com

21 Ms. Doan Thu Trang
Officer, International Relations and 

Development Department
VNRC Vietnam thutrang.doan84@gmail.com

22 Mr. Thipphamonh Chanthalangsy

Head of Education Construction 

Design and Management

Department of Finance

Ministry of 

Education and 

Sports

Laos thipphamonh@gmail.com

23 Dr. Saipan Sripongpankul Education Officer OBEC Thailand saipans@hotmail.com

24 Mr. Chainarong Vasanasomsit
Director of Research and 

International Relations Bureau
DDPM Thailand -

25 Ms. Sophita Thanyalakmetha
Plan and Policy Analyst, Research 

and International Relations Bureau
DDPM Thailand sophita.than@gmail.com

26 Mrs. Suttapak Suksabai
Plan and Policy Analyst, Research 

and International Relations Bureau
DDPM Thailand suttapak9@hotmail.com

27 Mrs. Amornthip Paksuchon
Plan and Policy Analyst, Research 

and International Relations Bureau
DDPM Thailand amornthip244@gmail.com

28 Ms. Kamomwan Jitpakdee
Plan and Policy Analyst, Research 

and International Relations Bureau
DDPM Thailand -

29 Ms. Nguyen Thi Thu Hang officer of Department of Students

Ministry of 

Education and 

Training

Vietnam ntthang.hssv@moet.edu.vn

30 Ms. Tannavy Mao officer of Ministry of Education
Ministry of 

Education
Cambodia tannavy_mao@yahoo.com

31 Mr. Faisal Khalid Zainuddin

Staff of Directorate of Special 

Education, Directorate General of 

Basic and Secondary Education

Ministry of 

Education and 

Culture

Indonesia zfaisalkhalid@yahoo.com

32 Ms. Charurin Pholhinkong DRR Coordinator Save the Children Thailand im.pholhinkong@savethechildren.org

33 Mr. Irfan Maqbool

Department Head of Safer 

Development Planning and 

Implementation

ADPC Thailand irfan@adpc.net

34 Mr. Israel P' Jegillos Program Coordinator ADPC Thailand israel.j@adpc.net

35 Ms. Bui Lien Phuong DRR Project Officer German RC Vietnam grc.vietnam.dipechopo@gmail.com
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36 Mr. Theerawut Worachat
Humanitarian Emergency Affiairs 

(HEA) coordinator
World Vision Thailand Theerawat_Worachat@wvi.org

37 Ms. Peuvchenda Bun
Regional Education Safe from 

Disasters Advocacy Manager
Save the Children Cambodia Peuvchenda.Bun@savethechildren.org

38 Mr. Juan Reyes Country Delegate Finnish RC Philippines juan.reyes@finrc.fi

39 Ms. Nadia Pulmano
Regional Disaster Risk Reduction 

Advisor
Save the Children Thailand nadia.pulmano@savethechildren.org.au

40 Mr. Trinh Truong Nghia
Regional Safe School Programme 

Coordinator
Plan International - Nghia.TrinhTrong@plan-international.org

41 Mr. Renar Berandi Project Manager Plan International Indonesia Renar.Berandi@plan-international.org

42 Ms. Huma Nayani ECHO Thailand Huma.Nayani@echofield.eu

43 Ms. Pattama Vongratanavichit Program Officer (Development) Embassy of Canada Thailand Pattama.Vongratanavichit@international.gc.ca

44 Ms. Poranee Kongamornpinyo Public Affair Director SCG-DOW Group Thailand KPoranee@dow.com

45 Mr. Jeong Hyuk PARK DRR Coordinator SEARD Malaysia Jeong.PARK@ifrc.org

46 Mr. Marwan Jilani Head of CCST CCST Thailand marwan.jilani@ifrc.org

47 Mr. Hung Ha Nguyen DRM Delegate CCST Thailand hungha.nguyen@ifrc.org

48 Mr. Herve Gazeau DRR Project Manager CCST Thailand herve.gazeau@ifrc.org

49 Ms. Rommanee Klaeotanong DRR Officer CCST Thailand rommanee.klaeotanong@ifrc.org

50 Ms. Kanokporn Jaroenjith
Project Manager, Building Urban 

Resilience in SEA
CCST Thailand kanokporn.jaroenrith@ifrc.org

51 Ms. Angeline Tandono
Knowledge & Information 

Management Officer
CCST Thailand angeline.tandono@ifrc.org

52 Ms. Stefania Battagila Intern for SEA Online Library CCST Thailand csru.sea@ifrc.org

53 Ms. Nutchapang Khowinij CSRU Assistant CCST Thailand nutchapang.khowinij@ifrc.org
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